

PACHET ARTICOLE MENAJ

I.D.: 64771112

Data publicarii	28.12.21	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.682,19 RON - 5.682,19 RON

Descriere: 1 SCARA ALUMINIU BS-DA7 Bct 5.00 176.39 881.93 2 NAVETA 690X470X200 Buc 4.00 19.75 79.00 3 LAVABILA INNENWEISS INT.15L 25KG 16B/P Buc 10.00 74.79 747.90 4 GALEATA CU MOP SET 117240 Buc 20.00 12.94 258.82 5 ROABA MADIA 100L POLIPROPILENA Buc 2.00 213.45 426.90 6 ROABA TIP A85 METALICA Buc 2.00 171.85 343.70 7 PROSOAPE PLIATE V 2STR.ALB 150B/S Buc 40.00 4.96 198.40 8 PAHAR 240ML 0103007524 Buc 12.00 2.10 25.20 9 PARCH.Y8MM AC4 V-871 ANAMUR 1.85MP/COL Col 11.00 63.74 701.14 10 PLINTA PAT CABLU ST.MARO 2.5M Buc 8.00 12.18 97.48 11 FOLIE PARCHET PEE 5MM LAT.1M Mlin 19.00 2.44 46.30 12 PROFIL PLINTA IMBINARE 5BUC Set 1.00 6.85 6.85 13 PROFIL PLINTA COLT INT.4BUC Set 1.00 5.80 5.80 14 MATURA SORG 5X SOR5 Buc 10.00 25.97 259.70 15 MATURA SORG 3X SOR3 Buc 1.00 16.81 16.81 16 FARAS INFINITTY Buc 10.00 1.26 12.61 17 TRAFALLET TEFLON FATADE 20276180 Bct 10.00 35.29 352.94 18 MOP MICROFIBRA 2601214 Buc 4.00 13.45 53.78 19 REZ.MOP XXL 073000 Buc 7.00 6.72 47.06 20 SACI GUNOI 120L LDPE 70X110 15B AW120LDPE Buc 4.00 16.43 65.72 21 SAC GUNOI HDPE 20L 45X50 50P AW20HDD Buc 6.00 2.86 17.16 22 SAC GUNOI HDPE 35L 50X60 20P AW35HDD Buc 4.00 3.57 14.28 23 SACI MENAJ MANER 20L 090650 Buc 20.00 3.78 75.63 24 AMBALAJ H 1KG G Buc 45.00 2.52 113.40 25 TRAFALLET TEFLON 18CM MAT 12MM 20268180 Bct 1.00 34.45 34.45 26 BANDA AMBALARE TRANS.38MMX50M Buc 3.00 3.28 9.84 27 BANDA SCOTCH 50X66M TRSP.VIFE6650T Bct 1.00 6.36 6.36 28 LOPATA MÂNER LEMN 520X225MM S-47781 Buc 1.00 15.04 15.0
